
Fernando Rios
FRios@AAkronLine.com / 909.261.8536

WESTERN REGIONAL MANAGER

Rich Curtiss
RCurtiss@AAkronLine.com / 317.750.4994

David Goldfarb
DGoldfarb@AAkronLine.com / 516.547.3846

NORTHEAST REGIONAL MANAGER

SOUTH CENTRAL REGIONAL MANAGER
Justin Jackson

JJackson@AAkronLine.com / 817.223.9989

Bruce King
BKing@AAkronLine.com / 678.357.3404

SOUTHEAST REGIONAL MANAGER

Stan Dohan
Executive VP

SDohan@AAkronLine.com / 513.708.9554

MANAGEMENT TEAM
Lindsey Geiger

National Client Support Manager
LGeiger@AAkronLine.com / 800.828.1570 ext. 213

CENTRAL REGIONAL MANAGER
Heidi Forsythe

HForsythe@AAkronLine.com / 720.838.1358

STRATEGIC GROUPS TEAM
Mike Zingale

Director of Strategic Groups
MZingale@AAkronLine.com / 850.380.0316

Kelly Weglarski
Strategic Groups Manager

KWeglarski@AAkronLine.com / 800.828.1570 ext. 244

MIDWEST REGIONAL MANAGER

ASI 30270 | PPAI 111082 | UPIC AAKRON | SAGE 50230 | PPPC 20130407

Order: 
Orders@AAkronLine.com

Artwork: 
Artwork@AAkronLine.com

You�rstorders@AAkronLine.com
24 Hour  Orders:

 

You�rstartwork@AAkronLine.com
24 Hour Artwork:

 

 

Phone Number:
800-828-1570

Samples:
Samples@AAkronLine.com
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